
 Teishoku
Served with salad, appetizers, rice (sush rice mixed w/
sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) and miso soup

Broiled Butterfish Misoyaki 5oz 
Chicken Katsu
Rib Eye Steak (choice of Butter or A1 sauce) 
Chicken Karaage (9pcs)
Tonkatsu
Broiled Saba (Mackerel)
Broiled Salmon (shio or misoyaki) 
Shrimp and Vegetable Tempura 
Vegetable Tempura 
Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)
Teriyaki Beef 
Teriyaki Chicken 
Kalbi (3 slices) 
Unagi Kabayaki 
Fried Oyster (8pcs) 
Ika Geso Karaage (8pcs)

1. Sashimi (Choose A or B or C)
A: Ahi 3 pcs, salmon 2 pcs $4.00 additional
B: All Ahi- $4.50 additional
C: All Hamachi $4.00additional

2. Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura($3.00 additional)
3. Vegetable Tempura($1.00 additional)
4. Tonkatsu (Pork Cutlet) ($1.00 additional)
5. Chicken Teriyaki
6. Salmon Poke
7. Kalbi (2 slices) ($1.75 additional)
8. Broiled Salmon (Shio or Misoyaki)($1.00 additional)
9. Broiled Saba (1pcs)
10.Unagi kabayaki ($1.75 additional)
11.  Butterfish Misoyaki ($3.50 additional)
12.  Chicken Katsu ($1.00 additional)
13.  Fried Oyster (5pcs)
14.  Chicken Karaage (5pcs)
15.  Beef Teriyaki
16.  Spicy Ahi
17.  Ahi Poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes)
18.  Udon
19.  Fried Baby Tako (8pcs)
20.  California roll (4pcs)
21.  Shrimp Katsu (5pcs)
22.  Ika Geso Karaage (5pcs)($1.00 additional)
23.  Hanpen Cheese
24.  Vegetable Croquette (2pcs)
25. Shrimp Tempura(5pcs)($2.75addtional)
26. Natto (3.1oz)

 Combination Meals 
Additional Costs May Apply 
Served with salad, appetizers, rice (sush rice mixed w/
sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) and miso soup 
2 choices (cannot combine two of the same items) 

 Donburi 
Fresh sashimi grade spicy ahi over rice (sush rice mixed
w/sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) served with miso soup        

Spicy Ahi Don 
Spicy Ahi & Natto Don 
Spicy Ahi  & Salmon Sashimi Don 
Spicy Ahi &Tobiko Don
Spicy Salmon Don
Salmon Sashimi & Ikura Don
Ahi Poke Limu Don (W/Chili Flakes)
Ahi Poke Limu & Natto Don (W/Chili Flakes) 
Ahi poke Limu & Salmon Sashimi Don (W/Chili Flakes) 
Chirashi Don

$16.75

$14.95

$24.25 

$14.95

$15.95

$14.75

$15.25

$17.95

$16.50

$16.50

$15.25

$14.95

$21.00

$15.25

$15.95

$14.75

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or 
unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Prices subject to change without notice

Starting At…..$18.50

$14.75

$14.95

$16.25

$15.25

$14.75

$14.50

$14.75

$14.95

$16.50

$19.75

@teishokuhawaii

Menu also available at 
www.teishokuhawaii.com

teishoku restaurant

Take-Out Menu

TEL: 808.843.8886 
1620 N. School St. #C-2 Honolulu, Hawaii 96817

Business 
Hours

Updated Special Business 
Hours:

11AM-9PM
Daily



Char Siu Ramen             
Vegetable Ramen 
Chicken Katsu Ramen
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Udon (Soup Base:Tsuyu)
Vegetable Tempura Udon(Soup Base:Tsuyu)

Ramen Combo
Choose one of ramen soup base  
Shoyu, Miso($.50 additional with butter oil)  
or Paitan ($.25 additional). It comes with salad. 

Drinks
Soda (32oz) 
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fruit Punch, Gold Peak Green Tea 
Ginger Ale

Ramune Soda Original 
Calpico 

 Rolled Sushi
California Roll 
Spicy California Roll 
California Crunch Roll 
Tempura Roll 
Spicy Ahi Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll 
Hamachi Avocado Roll 
Salmon Avocado Roll 
Spicy Ocean

PUPUS
Agedashi Tofu 
Cold Tofu (3pcs)
Pork Gyoza  (5pcs)
Miso Soup
Vegetable Tempura
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura 
Shrimp Tempura (6pcs) 
Green Salad 
Edamame
Ahi Poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes)
Salmon Poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes)
Fry Oyster (5pcs)
Baby Tako (9pcs)
Ika Geso Karaage (5pcs)
White Rice 
Hanpen Cheese
Vegetable Croquette(2pcs)

 Curry
Chicken Katsu Curry Rice or Udon
Tonkatsu Katsu Curry Rice or Udon 
Shrimp Katsu Curry Rice or Udon (6pcs)
Fry Oyster Curry Rice or Udon (6pcs) 
Chicken Karaage Curry Rice or Udon (8pcs) 
Vegetable Croquette Curry Rice or Udon (3pcs)
Shrimp Tempura Curry Udon (6pcs)

 NIGIRI

Maguro (Tuna)
Hamachi (Yellow Tail)
Sake (Salmon) 
Unagi (Fresh Water)
Tamago (Egg)  
Ebi (Shrimp)
Tobiko (Canplia roe) 
Spicy Ahi (Tuna w/ Spicy Sauce) 
Natto (Fermented Bean)
Ahi poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes) 
Ikura (Salmon Roe)

 Sashimi
Ahi Sashimi (6pcs)
Salmon Sashimi (6pcs) 
Hamachi Sashimi (6pcs) 
Combo Sashimi 
Ahi (3pcs) Hanachi (3pcs) Salmon (3pcs)
Hamachi Carpaccio (7pcs) 
Sweet Onion with Salmon

$14.25

$12.75

$15.25

$14.25

$12.75

$15.25

$14.50

$13.00

$15.50

 $17.50

$16.50

Shoyu Miso Paitan

$17.95

$19.75

$19.75

$18.95

Ramen (mini) 
Sushi Rolls  
(cucumber maki 8pcs)  
Chicken Karaage (3pcs)

Ramen (mini) 
Mini Kalbi Don(1slice) 
Chicken Karaage(3pcs)

Ramen (mini) 
Mini Beef Teriyaki Don 
Chicken Karaage(3pcs)

Ramen (mini)  
Mini Teriyaki Chicken Don
Chicken Karaage (3pcs)

B

D

$2.95

$3.95

$2.95

$9.50

$10.25
$10.95

$12.75

$10.95
$10.75

$11.25
$10.75
$11.50

$7.75

$5.50

$8.50

$2.50

$11.95

$13.75

$12.75

$4.45

$4.75

$12.95

$11.95

$9.25

$9.25

$9.95

$2.25

$6.75

$6.50

$15.25

$15.75

$15.25

$15.25

$15.25

$13.75

$15.50

$8.25

$8.25

$7.75

$6.95

$6.50

$6.25

$6.25

$7.50

$6.25

$7.25

$9.50

$15.95

$16.25

$15.25

$13.75

$12.50

$12.25

$12.25

$14.95

$12.25

$14.25

$18.75

3pcs per order 6pcs per order

A

C

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs 
or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food borne illness.

$14.25
$13.95

$14.25

$18.25

$15.95

$11.75

 Ramen & Udon
Miso +$0.50 additional with butter oil

Spicy Hamachi Crunch Roll______________________    $13.75 
Tempura Roll with Spicy Tuna On Top__ __ __ __ __ ___ _$17.50

Tako Wasabi---- ---- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----    $4.95
Chicken Karaage(6pcs)—————————   $11.75




