

Served with salad, appetizers, rice (sush rice mixed w/ sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) and miso soup

Broiled Butterfish Misoyaki 5oz	\$16.75
Chicken Katsu	\$14.95
Rib Eye Steak (choice of Butter or A1 sauce)	\$24.25
Chicken Karaage (9pcs)	\$14.95
Tonkatsu	\$15.95
Broiled Saba (Mackerel)	\$14.75
Broiled Salmon (shio or misoyaki)	\$15.25
Shrimp and Vegetable Tempura	\$17.95
Vegetable Tempura	\$16.50
Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)	\$16.50
Teriyaki Beef	\$15.25
Teriyaki Chicken	\$14.95
Kalbi (3 slices)	\$21.00
Unagi Kabayaki	\$15.25
Fried Oyster (8pcs)	\$15.95
Ika Geso Karaage (8pcs)	\$14.75
	The second second



Fresh sashimi grade spicy ahi over rice (sush rice mixed w/sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) served with miso soup

Spicy Ahi Don	\$14.75
Spicy Ahi & Natto Don	\$14.95
Spicy Ahi & Salmon Sashimi Don	\$16.25
Spicy Ahi &Tobiko Don	\$15.25
Spicy Salmon Don	\$14.75
Salmon Sashimi & Ikura Don	\$14.50
Ahi Poke Limu Don (W/Chili Flakes)	\$14.75
Ahi Poke Limu & Natto Don (W/Chili Flakes)	\$14.95
Ahi poke Limu & Salmon Sashimi Don (W/Chili Flakes)	\$16.50
Chirashi Don	\$19.75



Additional Costs May Apply Starting At.....\$18.50 Served with salad, appetizers, rice (sush rice mixed w/

sushi vinegar, white or brown rice) and miso soup **2 choices** (cannot combine two of the same items)

1. Sashimi (Choose A or B or C)

A: Ahi 3 pcs, salmon 2 pcs \$4.00 additional

B: All Ahi- \$4.50 additional

C: All Hamachi \$4.00additional

2. Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura(\$3.00 additional)

3. Vegetable Tempura(\$1.00 additional)

4. Tonkatsu (Pork Cutlet) (\$1.00 additional)

5. Chicken Terivaki

6. Salmon Poke

7. Kalbi (2 slices) (\$1.75 additional)

8. Broiled Salmon(Shio or Misoyaki)(\$1.00 additional)

9. Broiled Saba(1pcs)

10. Unagi kabayaki(\$1.75 additional)

11. Butterfish Misoyaki(\$3.50 additional)

12. Chicken Katsu (\$1.00 additional)

13. Fried Oyster(5pcs)

14. Chicken Karaage (5pcs)

15. Beef Teriyaki

16. Spicy Ahi

17. Ahi Poke Limu(W/Chili Flakes)

18. Udon

19. Fried Baby Tako(8pcs)

20. California roll(4pcs)

21. Shrimp Katsu(*5pcs*)

22. Ika Geso Karaage(5pcs)(\$1.00 additional)

23. Hanpen Cheese

24. Vegetable Croquette(2pcs)

25. Shrimp Tempura(5pcs)(\$2.75addtional)

26. Natto(3.1oz)

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food borne illness.



Best Misoyaki Butterfish in Honolulu

TFI: 808.843.8886 1620 N. School St. #C-2 Honolulu, Hawaii 96817

Updated Special Business Hours: 11AM-9PM Daily

Business Hours





Menu also available at www.teishokuhawaii.com

Prices subject to change without notice



	3pcs per order	6pcs per order
Maguro (Tuna)	\$8.25	\$15.95
Hamachi (Yellow Tail)	\$8.25	\$16.25
Sake (Salmon)	\$7.75	\$15.25
Unagi (Fresh Water)	\$6.95	\$13.75
Tamago (Egg)	\$6.50	\$12.50
Ebi (Shrimp)	\$6.25	\$12.25
Tobiko (Canplia roe)	\$6.25	\$12.25
Spicy Ahi (Tuna w/ Spicy Sa	<i>uce</i>) \$7.50	\$14.95
Natto (Fermented Bean)	\$6.25	\$12.25
Ahi poke Limu (W/Chili F	<i>lakes</i>) \$7.25	\$14.25
Ikura (Salmon Roe)	\$9.50	\$18.75



PUPUS

Agedashi Tofu	\$7.75
Cold Tofu (3pcs)	\$5.50
Pork Gyoza (5pcs)	
Miso Soup	
Vegetable Tempura	\$11.95
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura	\$13.75
Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)	\$12.75
Green Salad	\$4.45
Edamame	\$4.75
Ahi Poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes)	\$12.95
Salmon Poke Limu (W/Chili Flakes)	\$11.95
Fry Oyster (5pcs)	\$9.25
Baby Tako (9pcs)	\$9.25
Ika Geso Karaage (5pcs)	\$9.95
White Rice	\$2.25
Hanpen Cheese	\$6.75
Vegetable Croquette(2pcs)	\$6.50
Tako Wasabi	
Chicken Karaage(6pcs)——————	- \$11.75



Curry

Chicken Katsu Curry Rice or Udon	\$15.25
Tonkatsu Katsu Curry Rice or Udon	\$15.75
Shrimp Katsu Curry Rice or Udon (6pcs)	\$15.25
Fry Oyster Curry Rice or Udon (6pcs)	.\$15.25
Chicken Karaage Curry Rice or Udon (8pcs)	\$15.25
Vegetable Croquette Curry Rice or Udon (3pcs)	\$13.75
Shrimp Tempura Curry Udon (6pcs)	\$15.50
	_



Rolled Sush

California Roll	\$9.50
Spicy California Roll	\$10.25
California Crunch Roll	\$10.95
Tempura Roll	\$12.75
Spicy Ahi Roll	\$10.95
Spicy Salmon Roll	\$10.75
Hamachi Avocado Roll	\$11.25
Salmon Avocado Roll	\$10.75
Spicy Ocean	\$11.50
Spicy Hamachi Crunch Roll	
Tempura Roll with Spicy Tuna On Top	\$17.50



Ahi Sashimi (6pcs)	\$14.25
Salmon Sashimi (6pcs)	\$13.95
Hamachi Sashimi (6pcs)	\$14.25
Combo Sashimi	\$18.25
	\$16.25
Ahi (3pcs) Hanachi (3pcs) Salmon (3pcs)	\$15.95
Hamachi Carpaccio (7pcs)	,
Sweet Onion with Salmon	\$11.75

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food borne illness.



K	ar	ne	n	اعلا	U (dC	n

Miso +\$0.50 additional with butter oil		Miso	Paitan
Char Siu Ramen	\$14.25	\$14.25	\$14.50
Vegetable Ramen	\$12.75	\$12.75	\$13.00
Chicken Katsu Ramen	\$15.25	\$15.25	\$15.50
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura Udon (Soup Base: Tsuyu)			
Vegetable Tempura Udon(Soup Base:Tsuyu)			

Ramen Combo

Choose one of ramen soup base Shoyu, Miso(\$.50 additional with butter oil) or Paitan (\$.25 additional). It comes with salad.



Ramen (mini)
Sushi Rolls
(cucumber maki 8pcs)

\$17.95

Chicken Karaage (3pcs)



Ramen (mini) Mini Kalbi Don(1slice) Chicken Karaage(3pcs)



Ramen (mini) Mini Teriyaki Chicken Don Chicken Karaage (3pcs)



Ramen (mini) Mini Beef Teriyaki Don Chicken Karaage(3pcs)

Drinks

Soda (32oz)	\$2.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fruit Punch, Gold Peak Green	n Tea
Ginger Ale	
Ramune Soda Original	\$3.95
Calpico	\$2.95